�
AMMP-6408
6 to 18 GHz 1 W Power Amplifier
in SMT Package
Data Sheet
Features
•	 5 x 5 mm Surface Mount Package
•	 Wide frequency range 6-18 GHz

11
Figure 22. Suggested lead-free reflow profile for SnAgCu solder paste
Ordering Information
AMMP-6408 Part Number Ordering Information
Part Number
Devices per
Container Container
AMMP-6408-BLKG 10 Antistatic bag
AMMP-6408-TR1G 100 7” Reel
AMMP-6408-TR2G 500 7” Reel
Manual Assembly
•	 Follow ESD precautions while handling packages.
•	 Handling should be along the edges with tweezers.
•	 Recommended attachment is conductive solder